—_

© © N o A W N

Position

Public Works Supervisor
Maintenance Worker |
Lead Maintenance Worker
Maintenance Worker |
Maintenance Worker |
Maintenance Worker |
Temporary Laborer
Temporary Laborer

Maintenance Worker I

Other Positions Held City

Hillsborough
Hillsborough
Hillsborough
Hillsborough
Hillsborough
Hillsborough
Hillsborough
Hillsborough
Hillsborough

Department

Public Works-Street
Public Works-Street
Public Works-Street
Public Works-Street
Public Works-Street
Public Works-Street
Public Works-Street
Public Works-Street
Public Works-Street

Total Wages

$118,697

$90,358

$85,221

$82,783

$48,184

$29,617

$11,195

$1,660

$1,300



