	Position	Other Positions Held	City	Department	Total Wages
1.	Public Works Supervisor		Hillsborough	Public Works-Street	\$118,697
2.	Maintenance Worker II		Hillsborough	Public Works-Street	\$90,358
3.	Lead Maintenance Worker		Hillsborough	Public Works-Street	\$85,221
4.	Maintenance Worker II		Hillsborough	Public Works-Street	\$82,783
5.	Maintenance Worker I		Hillsborough	Public Works-Street	\$48,184
6.	Maintenance Worker II		Hillsborough	Public Works-Street	\$29,617
7.	Temporary Laborer		Hillsborough	Public Works-Street	\$11,195
8.	Temporary Laborer		Hillsborough	Public Works-Street	\$1,660
9.	Maintenance Worker II		Hillsborough	Public Works-Street	\$1,300